
Tuesday, October 1
At West Career & Technical Academy
Palo Verde High School

Wednesday, October 2
At Northwest Career & Technical

Academy
Centennial High School
Indian Springs High School   
Peterson Academic Center

Thursday, October 3
At Mojave High School
Canyon Springs High School
Cheyenne High School
CSN East High School
Legacy High School

Monday, October 7
At Advanced Technologies Academy
Cimarron-Memorial High School
Desert Rose High School
Rancho High School
West Preparatory Academy
Western High School

Wednesday, October 9
At Sunrise Mountain High School
Desert Pines High School
East Career & Technical Academy
Eldorado High School
Global Community High School
Las Vegas High School
Mission High School
Morris Sunset East High School
Variety School

Thursday, October 10
At Del Sol High School
Chaparral High School
Cowan Sunset Southeast High School
Green Valley High School
Nevada Learning Academy
Southeast Career &

Technical Academy
Valley High School

Monday-Thursday, 
October 14-17
Southern Nevada College Week
See details on back

Monday, October 21
At Foothill High School
Basic Academy of

International Studies
Boulder City High School
CSN South High School
Laughlin High School

Wednesday, October 23
At Sierra Vista High School
Desert Oasis High School
Southwest Career &

Technical Academy

Thursday, October 24
At Clark High School
Bonanza High School
Burk Horizon Southwest Sunset

High School
CSN West High School
Durango High School
South Academic Center
Spring Valley High School

Monday, October 28
At Virgin Valley High School
Moapa Valley High School

Tuesday, October 29
At Shadow Ridge High School
Arbor View High School 

Wednesday, October 30
At Coronado High School
Liberty High School
Sandy Valley High School
Silverado High School

College Application and FAFSA Nights will be available:  
Students are welcome to go to any program most convenient for them! 
A parent or guardian must be present in order to file the FAFSA.

Students can complete 
applications with the 
following colleges: 

UNIVERSITY CENTERS:
University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV)
University of Nevada, Reno (UNR)

STATE COLLEGE:
Nevada State College (NSC)

COMMUNITY COLLEGES:
College of Southern Nevada (CSN)
Great Basin College (GBC)
Truckee Meadows Community

College (TMCC)
Western Nevada College (WNC)

OUT-OF-STATE 4-YEAR 
INSTITUTIONS:
Dixie State University (DSU)
Southern Utah University (SUU)
University of Utah (U of U)

ALSO PRESENT:
Public Education Foundation
Nevada Promise

    College
Application
and FAFSA 
Nights

20
19

4pm-7pm

apply.nevada.edu

For more details, go to 
apply.nevada.edu



2019 College Application and FAFSA Nights
4pm-7pm throughout October

Students can complete applications for: 

Monday, October 14
National Association for College Admission Counseling 

(NACAC) Performing & Visual Arts College Fair at 
Las Vegas Academy

Tuesday, October 15
Western Association for College Admission Counseling 

(WACAC) College Fair at UNLV Cox Pavilion

Wednesday, October 16
Faith Lutheran College Night

Thursday, October 17
Coronado High School College Night

Southern Nevada College Week

apply.nevada.edu


